DAB-30/DAB-60
Power supply
Audio source
Bluetooth version
Controls
Microphone inputs
Line input
Line output
Speaker outputs
Antenna connection
Dimensions
Power output
Weight
SPECIFICATIONS
DAB Amplifier
Lucky Tone DAB amplifier series is a compact digital mixer amplifier with a 30W/60W (rms) output
ideal for comfortable background music in both commercial and domestic environments. The DAB-30
and 60 weighs just 2.16kg so it can sit on or below a desk, in a drawer or a cabinet.
This versatile mixer amp features Bluetooth connectivity, an DAB (Digital Audio Broadcasting)
tuner, and USB input perfect for connecting almost any device. It also has a 6.35mm and
XLR microphone input great for making announcements, last calls, or even pub quizzes.
Mono output to either 100V line, 70V line or 4-16 ohms speaker load is connected via phoenix
terminals on the rear panel.
Boasts a simple-to-use digital interface with onboard controls such as mode, play/pause,
next/previous, and repeat.
Software adjustment: digital Effect, EQ, Priority and super bass
Description:
LUCKY TONE
POWER AMPLIFIER
Suggested areas of use:
Domestic Environments | Lounges | Dining Areas | School Classrooms
Commercial Environments | Retail stores | Cafes | Coffee Shops | Offices
220-240Vac, 50Hz/60Hz (IEC) or 12VDC back up power
USB player, DAB tuner and Bluetooth receiver
5.0; compatible 4.2 and V2.1EDR
Treble, Master, MP3, Aux, Mic
6.3mm jack (unbalanced) and XLR (balanced)
2 x RCA (summed to mono)
1 x RCA
COM, 100V/70V and 4-16 Ohms (Phoenix terminals)
screw terminal
280 x 205 x 67mm
30W / 60W RMS
2.16/ 2.36kg
Front
Rear